Thomas Harder, MD, a Rheumatologist with Main Line Rheumatology

Get to know Rheumatologist Dr. Thomas Harder, who serves patients throughout the State of Pennsylvania.



New York City, New York Nov 15, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A competent rheumatologist, Dr. Harder is affiliated with Main Line Rheumatology in Pennsylvania, seeing patients at the Lankenau Medical Center in Wynnewood, and at the Main Line Health Center in Broomall.

Lankenau Medical Center, part of Main Line Health, has been devoted to the health and well-being of the community since 1860. Their continued dedication to service, compassionate patient care, and superior clinical programs make Lankenau a preferred destination for care by people throughout the Philadelphia region.

Designed with the community in mind, the Main Line Health Center in Broomall conveniently combines exceptional primary care, specialty care, and urgent care with expanded services like lab and imaging, including 3D mammography and MRI.

Graduating with his medical degree from the Ohio State University School of Medicine, Dr. Harder completed his internship and residency at the Riverside Methodist Hospitals and his fellowship at the UCLA Medical Center.

In pursuit of clinical excellence, the doctor is board-certified in rheumatology and internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Recognized as a Fellow of the American College of Rheumatology, Dr. Harder is an active member of the Arthritis Foundation and the Pennsylvania Medical Society.

Rheumatology is a branch of medicine devoted to the diagnosis and treatment of rheumatic diseases. Physicians who have undergone formal training in rheumatology are called rheumatologists. Rheumatologists treat arthritis, autoimmune diseases, and osteoporosis.

Among his various accolades, Dr. Harder has been the recipient of the Top Doctor Award by Philadelphia Magazine (2018-2021), Patients' Choice Award (2015, 2014, 2013, 2012, 2011, 2010), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2014, 2013, 2012, 2011, 2010), On-Time Doctor Award (2015, 2014), Patients' Choice 5th Anniversary Award (2015, 2014), Compassionate Doctor Award - 5 Year Honoree (2014), Top 10 Doctor - Metro Area (2014), and Top 10 Doctor - State (2014).

Learn More About Dr. Thomas Harder:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1608549-Thomas-Harder-Rheumatologist or through Main Line Rheumatology, https://www.mainlinehealth.org/find-a-doctor/thomas-p-harder

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Thomas Harder, MD

See on IssueWire